Ranking
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Wedstrijd
Geslacht

Finish
00:56:14
00:56:18
00:57:14
00:57:22
00:58:24
00:59:07
00:59:24
01:11:35

NR

9km

Voornaam
313 Beatrice
334 Urielle
324 Julie
302 Nadine
342 Marjan
402 Kelly
306 Sabine
333 Mariska

Naam

Ligny
Verheyen
Vandekeere
Volckaert
Laseure
Stevens
Hooreweghe
Delporte

Ranking
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Wedstrijd
Geslacht

Finish
00:41:29
00:45:04
00:45:58
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:46:52
00:47:54
00:48:20
00:50:33
00:51:56
00:52:23
00:52:43
00:53:13
00:53:52
00:54:56
00:55:15
00:55:18

01:03:22

NR

9km

Voornaam
301 Benny
319 Boris
329 Jeroen
307 Philippe
332 Kevin
305 Johan
318 Jose
326 Bruce
320 Jo
308 Peter
315 Jean-Marc
312 Luc
317 Filip
303 Paul
316 Peter
426 Louis
311 Wies
341 Pieter
414 lieven

Naam

Van Geeteruyen
Stockman
Vanden Berghe
Van Gele
Lauwaert

Van Acker-Verberckt
Hautekeette

Van Gele
Vanderbeken
Deroo

Roelandt

De Bruecker
Christiaens

Baele

De Vos

Devos Beverhage
Vanhoonacker
Hoogewijs
Maebe



